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FUTSU-SHU
No Minimum Rice Milling Requirement

SAKE CLASSIFICATION
RICE MILLING RATIO
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Nanbu Bijin   “Southern Beauty”

Sakura   “Cherry Blossom”

Onikoroshi   “Demon Slayer”

Dassai 45   “Otter Festival”

Onikoroshi   “Demon Slayer”

Otokoyama   “Man’s Mountain”

Kinmon   “Gold Symbol”

Hakusuru Junmai

Kubota Senju   “1000 Long Lives”

Sho Chiku Bai 

Masumi Shiro White

Yoshi no Gawa Gokujo  “Exellent”

Taiheizan Kimoto  “Grand Mountain”

Hakutsuru  “White Crane”(hot only)

101720ml+2Mutsu Hassen “Red Label”

52300ml+5Zaku “Ho No Tomo”

Zaku “Miyabi No Tomo”                              +1

Yokaichi Mugi (Barley)

Yamatan Masumune 

KID Junmai Daiginjo

Bunkajin

37/999oz/720mlRyusei Nagomi “Kimoto” +2

Hakurou Kara Kara

Kaiun Iwaizake

Kagura Ruri 300ml 44

Miyakanbai Origarami

Junmai Daiginjo

Daiginjo

Futsu Shu (House Sake)

Honjozo

Junmai

Ginjo

Junmai Ginjo

Shochu

Nigori - Silky un�ltered Sake

Emishiki  Sensation “White Special” +3 720ml 90
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35/85

20/28/115+3

99

+3



5oz/720ml

720ml

5oz/700ml

360ml

sake, pear, yuzu

341ml

330ml

(with 1.5oz vodka)

750ml
360ml

served hot or chilled

355ml

1.5oz 

Mizunara Cask 1.5oz
2 oz

2oz

633ml

mango juice or orange juce

lime/blackberry

grey goose, kahlua

-20

-10

8%

12%

23.6%

7%

11%

11%

Korean Alcohol

Takara “Treasure”

Yamayuzu Shibori Sake “Mountain Yuzu”

Fresh Grapefruit 

Fresh Lemon 

Sake Sunrise Slush

Asahi

Blanche de Chambly
Corona/ Stella

Canadian / Coors Light 

Hennessey, Suntory Toki,
Casamigos Blanco, Grey Goose

Glen�ddich, Tanqueray, 
Black Label

Absolut, Crown, Jack Daniel, 
Jameson, Tequila(sauza gold), 
Kaluha, Bailey, Bacadi, Jäger

Calpico Soda, Ramune, 
Coconut Water

Tea(green tea, earl grey, yuzu)
Soft Drinks, Juice

Choya 23

Jinro, Chamisul, Chumchurum

Red Bull

Glenlivet 15  

Balvenie 14  Hennessy VS, Casamigos Blanco 

Hibiki Suntory                                       

Don Julio 1942, Clase Azul 

Casamigos Reposado

43330ml-20 8%Yuzu-no-Kimozu Sparkling Sake       

Calpico-Hi

Crown Royal, Jameson, Sauza Gold 

Fresh Orange

Glenlivet 15 

Kooksoondang Makgeolli   
Grapefruit, Green Grape, Peach, Yogurt

Sake Apple Cider

Glenlivet 18    

Organic Sparkling Juice
Yuzu//Apple

Cassis Soda

Cassis Orange

Momo Peach/Nashi Pear      300ml 40

Grey Goose, Suntori Toki         

Casamigos Reposado  

(Belgian style wheat beer)

Kuronama black
(Dark Lager)

Toki Highball

original/chestnut

Tequila Sunrise

Mojito

Kumano Single Malt

Kumano Single Malt

Kumano Single Malt

Mionetto Prosecco 200ml 16

Orion The Draft

Terra

Mutsu Hassen  Sparkling Sake

KID Fusion Sake  “sake&beer blend” 330ml 43

Black Russian

Plum Wine

Cocktail

Beer on Tap

Non-alcoholic Beverage

Spirits     1oz

Bottled/Canned Beer

11

11

PitcherPint

30

30

Flavoured Sake

house blend flavoured sake

 -Aloe Sake       -Lychee Sake
270ml / 20   540ml / 38

FLAVOURED SAKE  

Spirits By The Bottle

Bubbles

Chu-Hi

12

13

13

Sapporo 10 27
11

summer sangria 
white wine based

13

13

13

13

12

13

14

18/82

10/45

72

7

6

24

6

8

7

11

10

100

3

4

5

10

150

170

180

200

380

400

600
430

Whisky Highball

16
19

12

305

15

15

13

Small Pint

9

8

14

13

13


